
RING  1 
Classes 1A/B – 4 (Article 238.2.1 Table A) 
(Athletes with equality of penalties for any place are placed accordance with the time taken to 
complete the round) 
Classes  5, 6A/B (Article 273.3.2 Table A) 
First round (Not Against the Clock) Second round, starting: Reverse order of penalties (Against the 
Clock) No jump-off  
 
Class 1A   LONGFORD  CHAFF  &  GRAIN  JUMP (Non Graded) 
  1m (Article 238.1 Table A)  Speed 325 mpm 
  Prize money: $25/$20/$15/$10/$10/$10 
   
1   
2   
3   
4   
5 Whiskey Ashton Brown 
6 Kent Road Brooke Lendvay 
7 Portavik Poacher's Gold Elesha Spillane 
8   
9 My Jethro Emily Ruffo 
10 Wellbrook Fire & Ice Reegan Heathcote 
11 Odyssey Rush Charley Freeman-Finn 
12 Hezareilly Jessica Pyke 
13 Wiganmore Georgia Orchard 
14 Scooby Doo Adele Rechberger/Ian Jago 
15 Van Hard Yards Samantha Stone 
16 Spellbound Wizard Bonnie Dell 
17 Kite Runner Sophie Orchard 
18 Wellbrook Top Deck Ashton Brown 
19 Nifty Knight Karen Mitchell 
20 Traffic Jam Claire Walker 
21 Ima Gold Seeker Lydia Dales 
22 Euroglider Jodi Gardam 
23 Lou Tour Sarah Bellchambers 
24 Just Chief Karen Heierman 
25 Rogen Jack Darlene Svamvur 
26 Flying Dumbo Roger Blackwell 
 
Class 1B LONGFORD  CHAFF  &  GRAIN  (Young  Horse 4 – 7) 
  Prize money: $25/$20/$15/$10 
 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5 Judic Danielle Whatley 
6 Jellysone Park Corona Simon Rechberger/Helmut Rechberger 
7 GE Koorana Classic Elsie Richards 
8 Ambervale Smudge Jo Geard 
9 Seaview Miss America Richard Woods 
10 Cavallo Park Adventure Lydia Dales 
11 San Cisco Rebekah Tyler 
12 Cavallo Park Carousel Danielle Whatley 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
Class 2 SIMPLOT  AUSTRALIA  PTY.  LTD  JUMP  (Graded) 
  1.10 m  (Article 238.2.1 Table  A )   Speed 350mpm 
	
   	
   Prize money: $35/$25/$20/Chaff/$10/$5	
   	
  

	
   	
  	
  
1 	
   	
  
2 	
   	
  
3 	
   	
  
4 	
   	
  
5 Bravehearts	
  Choice	
   Danielle	
  Whatley	
  
6 Shad Wendy Hall 
7 Hezareilly Jessica Pyke 
8 Wellbrook Top Deck Ashton Brown 
9 El Sunera Jo Geard 
10 My Jethro Emily Ruffo 
11 San Cisco Rebekah Tyler 
12 Wellbrook Fire & Ice Reegan Heathcote 
13 Odyssey Rush Charley Freeman-Finn 
14 Wiganmore Georgia Orchard 
15 Rustic Fire Jessica Price 
16 Any Danger Laura Johnson 
17 Scooby Doo Adele Rechberger/Ian Jago 
18 Traffic Jam Claire Walker 
19 Spiritually Nick Towns 
20 Mass Exodus Lucy Eagle 
21 Wondaree Image Samantha Mitchell 
22 Lou Tour Sarah Bellchambers 
23 Euroglider Jodi Gardam 
24 Jellysone Park Corona Simon Rechberger/Helmut Rechberger 
25 Cavallo Park Carousel Danielle Whatley 
26 True Promise Elsie Richards/Michaela Van Rooye 
27 Ima Gold Seeker Lydia Dales 
28 Kent Road Brooke Lendvay 
29 Portavik Poacher's Gold Elesha Spillane 
30 Nifty Knight Karen Mitchell 
31 My Lopez Emily Ruffo 
32 Spy Rebellion Rebecca White 
33 Ambervale Smudge Jo Geard 
34 Whiskey Ashton Brown 

	
  	
  	
  	
  
Class 3 INGHAMS   ENTERPRISES   JUMP   (Graded)   

 1.15 m  (Article 238.2.1 Table  A)   Speed  350mpm 
 Prize money: $40/$30/$20/Chaff/$10 
  

1   
2   
3   
4   
5 Any Danger Laura Johnson 
6 Wondaree Image Samantha Mitchell 
7 My Lopez Emily Ruffo 
8 Bro Delago Jessica Price 
9 Shad Wendy Hall 
10 El Sunera Jo Geard 
11 Some Hide Richard Woods 



12 Mass Exodus Lucy Eagle 
13 Unreachable Star Jo Geard 
14 Spy Rebellion Rebecca White 
15 Royal Odyssey Bonnie Hall 
16 Josie Alice Reanna Bowman 
17 Bravehearts Choice Danielle Whatley 
18 Regal Signature Alison Van der Vlist 

 
 

Class 4 WINGS  CHAFF  & LONGFORD  TRANSPORT JUMP  (Graded)  
  1.25m  (Article 238.2.1 Table  A)   Speed 350mpm 
  Prize money: $30+chaff/$20+chaff/$10+chaff/Chaff/Chaff 
 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5 Josie Alice Reanna Bowman 
6 CG Pritchard Ashley Steele 
7 Unreachable Star Jo Geard 
8 Regal Signature Alison Van der Vlist 
9 ASB Valet Robert Casey 
10   
11 Snowy River High Country Rebekah Tyler 

 
    
 
Class  5 “JOHN  IBBOTT  MEMORIAL  CHAMPIONSHIP”  (Graded)  
  Sponsored by: Casey Family, Bruce & Kathryn Goss, Ian Jago 
  Saddleworld, Launceston and Tasmanian Quality Meats. 
  1.25 m  Championship  (Article 273.3.3  Table A)  Speed  350 mpm 
  Prize money: $180+ Society Sash/$120/$80/$60/$40/$20 
  Winner will also receive the “Longford 200 Years” Sash & Medallion 
 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7 Bro Delago Jessica Price 
8 Unreachable Star Jo Geard 
9 Some Hide Richard Woods 
10 ASB Valet Robert Casey 
11 Snowy River High Country Rebekah Tyler 
12 CG Pritchard Ashley Steele 

 
Class 6A* “LONGFORD  EQUINE  CLINIC  CHAMPIONSHIP  JUMP  (Graded)

  
  Sponsored by Michael Morris and Chris Cornes   
  1.10m Championship  (Article  238.2.2  Table  A)  
  Prize money: $100+Society  Sash/$80/$60/$40/$20/Chaff 
 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   



6 Lou Tour Sarah Bellchambers 
7 True Promise Elsie Richards 
8 Regal Signature Alison Van der Vlist 
9 Portavik Poacher's Gold Elesha Spillane 
10 Spy Rebellion Rebecca White 
11 Rustic Fire Jessica Price 
12 Shad Wendy Hall 
13 El Sunera Jo Geard 
14 Any Danger Laura Johnson 
15 Royal Odyssey Bonnie Hall 
16 Wellbrook Fire & Ice Reegan Heathcote 
17 Mass Exodus Lucy Eagle 
18 Ambervale Smudge Jo Geard 
19 Spiritually Nick Towns 
 
 
 
Class 6B* KOPPERS  WOOD  PRODUCTS  PTY  LTD  21  &  under  

CHAMPIONSHIP 
  Prize money: $80/$40+chaff/$20+chaff/Chaff 
 
1   
2   
3   
4 Whiskey Ashton Brown 
5 Bravehearts Choice Danielle Whatley 
6 My Lopez Emily Ruffo 
7 Scooby Doo Adele Rechberger/Ian Jago 
8 Wiganmore Georgia Orchard 
9 Jellysone Park Corona Simon Rechberger/Helmut Rechberger 
10 Ima Gold Seeker Lydia Dales 
11 Wondaree Image Samantha Mitchell 
12 Josie Alice Reanna Bowman 
13   
14 Cavallo Park Carousel Danielle Whatley 
15 Wellbrook Top Deck Ashton Brown 
16 My Jethro Emily Ruffo 
 
 
 
(Classes  6 A & 6B to be run concurrently) 
 

RING  2 
 
Classes 7,8 & 9  Article 238.2.1  Table  A  Speed  325mpm 
Athletes with equality of penalties for any place are placed in accordance with the time taken to 
compete the round.	
  
	
  
Class 7 JACK'S  BUS  SERVICE  JUMP   75 cm 
  Prize money: $25/Chaff/Chaff/$10/$10 
	
   	
  	
  
1 	
   	
  
2 	
   	
  
3 	
   	
  
4 	
   	
  
5 	
   	
  
6 Vunderhoff Reanna Bowman 
7 Tarronga Park Jayde Walters 



8 Kaiser Deanne Evans 
9 Westfield Over The Moon Brittany Hine 
10 Pentref Draco Debbie Dales 
11 Chance Encounter Sally Walker 
12 Silver Dancer Madeleine Chugg 
13 Jobe Tara Vincent 
14 Ollie Judith Kilby 
15 Gairlock Gold Bailey Elias 
16 Silver Claws Jade Ruffo 
17 Cavallo Park Cleopatra Laura Johnstone 
18 Irish Town Guinness Laine Badcock 
19 Sergio Matthew Ireland 
20 Solis Briony French 

	
  
	
  
Class 8 JOHN  N  ARCHER  MEMORIAL  JUMP   85 cm 
	
   	
   Prize money: $25/Chaff/Chaff/$10/$10 
 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6 Pentref Draco Debbie Dales 
7 Missy Kate Gregg 
8 Lake Crescent Brooke Smithers 
9 Tarronga Park Jayde Walters 
10 Auburnvale Banjo Emma Cowling 
11 Sergio Matthew Ireland 
12 Hazy Ponds Hades Liana Seadon 
13 Westfield Over The Moon Brittany Hine 
14 Nosswick Valkyrie Freyr Colvin 
15 Marlin Joanna Ellison 
16 Plush Rose Hannah Orchard 
17 Chance Encounter Sally Walker 
18 Silver Dancer Madeleine Chugg 
19 Sin 'n' Tell Reegan Heathcote 
20 Silver Claws Jade Ruffo 
21 Limwood Thirsty Merc Tara Yost 
22 Camoola Max Anna Clark 
23 Tonash Mondo Georgia Elias 
24 Ollie Judith Kilby 
25 Little Plains Nelly Shelly Smithers 
26 Irish Town Guinness Laine Badcock 
27 Vunderhoof Reanna Bowman 
28 Grace Kelly Elaine Gee 
29 Fallontino Lucie Riley 
30 Jobe Tara Vincent 
31 Solis Briony French 
32 Gairloch Gold Bailey Elias 
33 Cavallo Park Cleopatra Laura Johnstone 
34 Drew Brooke Smithers 
35 Thunderman Courtney Wilson 
36 Kaiser Deanne Evans 
37 MiMunchkin Celina Johnston 
38 Little Rummin Ashley Steele 
39 Wellbrook On Fire Roger Blackwell 

 
Class 9 HON  ERIC  HUTCHINSON  MP  JUMP   95cm 



	
   Prize money: $25/Chaff/Chaff/$10/$10 
1 	
   	
  
2 	
   	
  
3 	
   	
  
4 	
   	
  
5 Judic	
   Danielle	
  Whatley	
  
6 Cavello Park Adventure Lydia Dales 
7 Missy Kate Gregg 
8 Drew Brooke Smithers 
9 Gucci Robert Casey 
10 Sin 'n' Tell Reegan Heathcote 
11 Fallontino Lucie Riley 
12 Jobe Tara Vincent 
13 Flying Dumbo Roger Blackwell 
14 Nosswick Valkyrie Freyr Colvin 
15 Marlin Joanna Ellison 
16 Kite Runner Sophie Orchard 
17 Vunderhoof Reanna Bowman 
18 Grace Kelly Elaine Gee 
19 White Pegasus Kathryn Ord 
20 Robbie Rascal Nori Taurian 
21 Limwood Thirsty Merc Tara Yost 
22 Tonash Mondo Georgia Elias 
23 Plush Rose Hannah Orchard 
24 Thunderman Courtney Wilson 
25 Kaiser Deanne Evans 
26 MiMunchkin Celina Johnston 
27 Rogen Jack Darlene Svamvur 
28 Van Hard Yards Samantha Stone 
29 Spellbound Wizard Bonnie Dell 
30 Pippa Penny Higgins 
31 Little Plains Nelly Shelly Smithers 
32 Auburnvale Banjo Emma Cowling 
33 Just Chief Karen Heierman 
34 Hazy Ponds Hades Liana Seadon 
35 Wellbrook On Fire Roger Blackwell 
36 Solis Briony French 

	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Classes 10 A & 10B   Article 238.2.2  Table  A  Speed  325mpm 
A competition against the clock, but in the event of equality of penalties for first place  
there will be one jump-off against the clock. 
	
  
Class 10A*  DES  CHUGG  TYRE  SERVICE  “JUNIOR  IMPROVERS  
CHAMPIONSHIP” 
   Prize money: $30/$20/Chaff/$15/$10 
 

1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6 Kite Runner Sophie Orchard 
7 Auburnvale Banjo Emma Cowling 
8 Little Rummin Ashley Steele 
9 Tonash Mondo Georgia Elias 
10 Thunderman Courtney Wilson 
11 Silver Claws Jade Ruffo 
12 Gairloch Gold Bailey Elias 
13 Drew Brooke Smithers 



14 Fallontino Lucie Riley 
15 Little Plains Nelly Shelly Smithers 
16 Sin 'n' Tell Reegan Heathcote 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Class 10B* J S AITKEN PTY LTD ‘POPPY MULCH’  OPEN  IMPROVERS  
 CHAMPIONSHIP 

   Prize money: $30/$20/Chaff/$15/$10 
 

1   
2   
3   
4   
5 Wellbrook On Fire Roger Blackwell 
6 Spellbound Wizard Bonnie Dell 
7 Irish Town Guinness Laine Badcock 
8 MiMunchkin Celina Johnston 
9 Robbie Rascal Nori Taurian 
10 Judic Danielle Whatley 
11 Cavallo Park Adventure Lydia Dales 
12 Plush Rose Hannah Orchard 
13 Just Chief Karen Heierman 
14 Rogen Jack Darlene Svamvur 
15 Gucci Robert Casey 
16 Nosswick Valkyrie Freyr Colvin 
17 Pippa Penny Higgins 
18 Grace Kelly Elaine Gee 
19 Hazy Ponds Hades Liana Seadon 
20 Van Hard Yards Samantha Stone 
21 Camoola Max Anna Clark 
22 Marlin Joanna Ellison 
23 Flying Dumbo Roger Blackwell 
24 White Pegasus Kathryn Ord 
25 Limwood Thirsty Merc Tara Yost 

 
 
(Classes  10A  &  10B  to  run  concurrently) 
 
 


